ROY YANVARY

Email: royyanvary@icloud.com

Original Creditor Name: CASH ADVANCE NETWORK/SUPREME LENDING/US WEB LOAN

Original Creditor Account #: *714873480

Reference #: 753944

I, ROY YANVARY authorize TOTAL MEDIATION SOLUTIONS to deduct funds according to the payment schedule and using the billing information listed below.

My account information is as follows:

Credit/Debit Card Type: Visa Card: Last Four Digits: 6349 Name on Account: ROY YANVARY

Exp. Date: 11/2028

The total amount authorized is \$800.00 in the following payments:

Payment 1 - 07/18/2024 - \$50.00 (\$10.00 fee)

Payment 2 - 07/23/2024 - \$150.00 (\$10.00 fee)

Payment 3 - 08/06/2024 - \$150.00 (\$10.00 fee)

Payment 4 - 08/20/2024 - \$150.00 (\$10.00 fee)

Payment 5 - 09/03/2024 - \$150.00 (\$10.00 fee)

Payment 6 - 09/17/2024 - \$150.00 (\$10.00 fee)

By signing this document you forfeit your right to dispute the transaction(s) in the future.

07/18/2024

Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_5 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko)

CriOS/126.0.6478.153 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1

IP address: 172.69.58.248

I understand that this authorization will remain in effect until I cancel it in writing, and I agree to notify TOTAL MEDIATION SOLUTIONS in writing of any changes in my account information or termination of this authorization at least 15 days prior to the next billing date. If the above noted payment dates fall on a weekend or holiday, I understand that the payments may be executed on the next business day. I certify that I am an approved user of this credit card/bank account and will not dispute these scheduled transactions with the authorized credit card provider or bank; so long as the transactions correspond to the terms indicated in this authorization form.

I hereby expressly consent to be contacted by TOTAL MEDIATION SOLUTIONS or anyone calling on its behalf for any and all purposes, at any physical address, electronic address or telephone number I provide or they are able to obtain, including any wireless telephone number. I agree that TOTAL MEDIATION SOLUTIONS or anyone calling on its behalf may contact me in any way, including but not limited to telephone calls, text/SMS messages, and email messages delivered by manual or automatic means.